

We are excited to once again be publishing ads from families and local merchants to commemorate our season with a show program! The sale of advertising serves as the primary fundraiser for the Thomas J. Cleveland Memorial Scholarship fund. This scholarship was established in 2019, in honor of Jenny's Father, who loved being a Dance Dad and loved the Performing Arts. Scholarship recipients are nominated by the Brava Dance Center faculty and awarded to students who show impeccable class attitude & potential. The winner of this scholarship is given free tuition for unlimited technique classes for Session I and II. The winner will be announced following the curtain call of the Sunday, May 14th 4:00 show. All dancers at Brava Dance Center, age 5 and up, are eligible for this scholarship.

Program ads can either be all in text or include pictures. We hope that this Brava program will serve as a special keepsake for our dancers, their parents and their extended families, commemorating a successful season of dance, your first recital, or for our graduating seniors, their last recital with Brava.

Please create and submit your ad—send the digital version of your created ad to studio@bravadance.com. We accept JPEG and PDF files. If you need help creating your ad, just let us know.

Full Page Ad: \$225 Half Page Ad: \$115 Business Card: \$75

DEADLINE FOR YOUR PROGRAM AD IS APRIL 10th

Brava Dance accepts credit cards or checks payable to Brava Dance Center. Please mail your check to: Brava Dance Center, 222 Purchase Street, Suite 193, Rye, NY 10580

Name of
Contact:
Email:
Please check desired Ad Size: Full Page Half Page Business Card
Back Cover (in full color)
Attached is my check payable to Brava Dance Center. I will email my ad to studio@bravadance.com
Attached is my check payable to Brava Dance Center. I would like assistance creating my ad. (Please contact Nicky at studio@bravadance.com for assistance)
Please charge my credit cardVisaMCAmex
Number
Name on card
exp date:
CVVSignature
We appreciate your generous support and look forward to a very special Spring Performance weekend!
Jenny Hogan
Owner / Director

Brava Dance Center